BRAND NAME
SALES NAME
MODEL NAME
RECYCLED PLASTIC
WEIGHT

TYPICAL ENERGY
CONSUMPTION (TEC)
PER YEAR

TEC MAX

ENERGY STAR
TESTED VERSION

CATEGORY 1 ETEC

CATEGORY 1 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 1 OFF
CATEGORY 1 SLEEP

CATEGORY 1 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 1 LONG
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 ETEC

CATEGORY 2 ETEC
MAX

CATEGORY 2 OFF
CATEGORY 2 SLEEP

CATEGORY 2 SHORT
IDLE

CATEGORY 2 LONG
IDLE

BATTERY MIN CYCLES

MINIMUM
RESOLUTION

PANEL SIZE
ASPECT RATIO

TCO CERTIFIED

HP

HP Elite Dragonfly Chromebook
TPN-Q273

39,8

1.504

19.76

34,38

Energy Star Computer Version 8.0

17.96

21.33

0.288

0.612

4.932

2.844

19.76

34.38

0.288

0.672

5.424

3.216

300

1920x1280

13.5
Other
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